
2024 SEASON 
(May 24th - September 2nd) 

All rates include Cabins, 3 Meals Daily, Planned Entertainment, & Access to all Facilities. 
Float Trip Add-On available for a nominal fee*


Bargain for Full Week Stays 
18 Meals     |||     Monday @ 11:30AM - Sunday @ 9:00AM     |||     6 Days


Rates for 3 - 5 Day Stays

Rates for 2 Day Stays 






Memorial Day Weekend (May 24 - May 27) 
Labor Day Weekend (August 30 - September 2) 

3 Day Weekend     |||     8 Meals     |||     ** Friday @ 6:00PM - Monday @ 1:00PM **   |||     3 Nights 

Low Season Rates for 2 - 6 Day Stays 

Single Day Visitor Pass: 2 Meals Included (No Lodging, 11:30AM - 10:30PM) 

* Float Trip Add-On (Guests Only) * 
Canoes & Rafts: 3 Miles, ≤ 2.5 Hours   |||   Tubes: 2.5 Miles, ≤ 2.5 Hours 

*CL provides transportation and equipment, however, all participants are responsible for loading/unloading their own 
vessel(s) and equipment. All floats are done on your own and at your own risk. Float trips subject to availability.  

Our rates include accommodation(s), 3 meals daily, planned entertainment and all facilities. Our rates do not include counter/gift 
shop items, bagged ice, arcade games, float trips, sales tax, or staff gratuity. Guests are responsible for lost/damaged equipment. 

For additional information please visit https://cobblestonelodge.com/faq/ and https://cobblestonelodge.com/policy/ 

Check-In Time 
11:30AM

Check-Out Time 
9:00AM

**Memorial/Labor Weekends Only**

Check-In: Friday @ 6:00PM


Check-Out: Monday @ 1:00PM

Adult: (Ages 19+)

$99.50 Daily Rate

Teenager: (Ages 11-18)

$89.55 Daily Rate

Child: (Ages 4-10)

$49.75 Daily Rate

Baby: (Ages ≤ 3 )

Free

Adult: (Ages 19+)

$110.50 Daily Rate

Teenager: (Ages 11-18)

$99.45 Daily Rate

Child: (Ages 4-10)

$55.25 Daily Rate

Baby: (Ages ≤ 3 )

Free

Memorial Day Weekend

Adult: (Ages 19+)


$287.00

Memorial Day Weekend

Teenager: (Ages 11-18)


$258.30

Memorial Day Weekend

Child: (Ages 4-10)


$143.50

Memorial Day Weekend

Baby: (Ages ≤ 3 )


Free

Labor Day Weekend

Adult: (Ages 19+)


$338.50

Labor Day Weekend

Teenager: (Ages 11-18)


$304.65

Labor Day Weekend

Child: (Ages 4-10)


$169.25

Labor Day Weekend

Baby: (Ages ≤ 3 )


Free

Adult: (Ages 19+)

$97.00 Daily Rate

Teenager: (Ages 11-18)

$87.30 Daily Rate

Child: (Ages 4-10)

$48.50 Daily Rate

Baby: (Ages ≤ 3 )

Free

Adult: (Ages 19+)

$48.00 Daily Rate

Teenager: (Ages 11-18)

$43.20 Daily Rate

Child: (Ages 4-10)

$24.00 Daily Rate

Baby: (Ages ≤ 3 )

Free

Canoe

2-3 people


$12.00/person

Raft

4-8 people


$16.00/person

Tube

1 person


$6.00/person

Canoe & Raft Morning Float: 8:45AM - 11:15AM

Canoe & Raft Afternoon Float: 12:45PM - 3:25PM


Tube Float: 12:45PM - 3:15PM

Adult: (Ages 19+)

$116.00 Daily Rate

Teenager: (Ages 11-18)

$104.40 Daily Rate

Child: (Ages 4-10)

$58.00 Daily Rate

Baby: (Ages ≤ 3 )

Free

PEAK SEASON: JUNE 10 - AUGUST 4

3 DAY WEEKEND 

LOW SEASON: MAY 28 - JUNE 9  &  AUG 5 - AUG 29

 ⬇ EARLY & LATE SEASON SPECIALS     |||     WEEKEND DEALS     |||     DAY PASSES ⬇

PEAK SEASON: JUNE 10 - AUGUST 4

PEAK SEASON: JUNE 10 - AUGUST 4

https://cobblestonelodge.com/faq/
https://cobblestonelodge.com/policy/

